

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 3617/2013

DIRECTORATE OF REVENUE INTELLIGENCE, N.D.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAMES EASY FRANKY

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 10/04/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has requested three more weeks time to furnish the fresh and better particulars of the respondent.

List again on 20.7.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar